C100 Series | DHI-TF-C100
DHI-TF-C100
C100  memory Card
  System Overview
DHI-TF-C100 series product adopts mainstream flash memory cell. This
ensures top-notch performance and an extended lifespan, making it a
reliable choice for digital needs. Engineered with resilience in mind, it

1.  The capacity written on the product and package is
nominal capacity.
2.  1 GB = 1 billion bytes, and the nominal capacity is not all for
data storage. According to internal testing, the transmission
speed varies with the devices, ports, environments, and other
factors.
3.  Warranty period or maximum write amount (TBW),
whichever comes first.
*Above data based on internal testing of Zhejiang Huayixin
Technology Co., Ltd Laboratory. The actual performance might
differ depending on the device it is being used with.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C100 Series
DHI-TF-C100/8GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (8 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/16GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (16 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/32GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (32 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/64GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (64 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/128GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (128 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/256GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (256 GB)
DHI-TF-C100/512GB C100 MicroSD Memory Card (512 GB)
15.0 [0.59]
11
.0
[0